Ta
bl
e
of
 C
on
te
nt

4-1/4
5/16 1
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8432
Basic
Part
Number
1.500
Length A
between
centers
632
Thread
SS
Material:
See chart
12
Finish:
See page
277
----
If metric thread is required, add to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8432-1.500-M3-SS-12
If a different thread depth B is required, add requirement to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8432-1.500-6-32-SS-12 (B =  6-32 x 3/8)
Diameter Height
Approx
Radius
Basic
Part Number
Length A
±1/32
Thread Material Finish
A Aluminum
B Brass
C Copper
S Steel 12L14
SS Stainless Steel, Type 303
Available Material (see page 275)
FIRM GRIP MOLDED PLASTIC COATING
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8432
Basic
Part
Number
4.00
Length A
between
centers
256
Thread
A
Material:
See chart
1
Finish:
See page
277
---- FG
Firm Grip:
See note below
BL
Color:
See chart
--
Recommended
Colors
OTHER COLORS
(6 Weeks Delivery)
Black BL
Blue B

1-1/2
1-3/4
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8113
Basic
Part
Number
1.500
Length A
between
centers
256
Thread
SS
Material:
See chart
12
Finish:
See page
277
----
If metric thread is required, add to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8113-1.500-M3-SS-12
If a different thread depth B is required, add requirement to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8113-1.500-632-SS-12 (B =632 x 3/8)
Diameter Height
Approx
Radius
Basic
Part Number
Length A
±1/32
Thread Material Finish
Thread B Min. Depth of Thread
2-56 3/16
4-40 1/4
6-32 9/32
8-32 5/16
10-24 3/8
10-32 3/8
1/4-20 9/16
1/4-28 9/16
A Aluminum
B Brass
C Copper
S Steel 12L14
SS Stainless Steel, Type 303
Available Material (see page 275)
FIRM GRIP MOLDED PLASTIC COATING
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8113
Basic

4
5
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8133
Basic
Part
Number
1.500
Length A
between
centers
632
Thread
SS
Material:
See chart
12
Finish:
See page
277
----
If metric thread is required, add to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8133-1.500-M3-SS-12
If a different thread depth B is required, add requirement to part number.
EXAMPLE:   8133-1.500-632-SS-12 (B =  6-32 x 3/8)
Diameter Height
Approx
Radius
Basic
Part Number
Length A
±1/32
Thread Material Finish
Thread B Min. Depth of Thread
2-56 3/16
4-40 1/4
6-32 9/32
8-32 5/16
10-24 3/8
10-32 3/8
1/4-20 9/16
1/4-28 9/16
5/16-18 9/16
A Aluminum
B Brass
C Copper
S Steel 12L14
SS Stainless Steel, Type 303
Available Material (see page 275)
FIRM GRIP MOLDED PLASTIC COATING
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8133
Basic

10-32 3/8
OVAL HANDLES
ORDER EXAMPLE:
9300
Basic
Part
Number
2.00
Length A
between
centers
10-32
Thread
SS
Material:
See chart
12
Finish:
See page
277
----
If metric thread is required, add to part number.
EXAMPLE:   9300-1.500-M3-SS-12
If a different thread depth B is required, add requirement to part number.
EXAMPLE:   9300-1.500-632-SS-12 (B =  6-32 x 3/8)
260-274 HANDLES  11/6/07  11:37 AM  Page 264
265
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com HANDLES
RECTANGLE HANDLES
NOTE: Where H dimension is 1" or smaller, thread will be maximum depth possible or minimum of 3 full threads.
Recommended
Length “A” ±1/32
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
6.000
7.000
8.000
9.000
10.000
A Aluminum
B Brass
S Steel
SS Stainless Steel
Available Material (see page 275)
Thread B Min. Depth of Thread
2-56 3/16
4-40 1/4
6-32 9/32
8-32 5/16
10-32 3/8
1-1/2 9400
1/2 x 3/16 1-3/4 9402
2 9405
1-1/2 Δ 9407
1/2 x 1/4 1-3/4 Δ 9409
2 Δ 9411
1-1/2 Δ 9413
1/2 x 5/16 1-3/4 Δ 9415
2 Δ 9416
1 Δ 9418
1-1/2 Δ 9423
5/8 x 1/4
1-3/4 Δ 9425
2 Δ 9426
Rectangle Height FinishMaterialThread
See above for
Recommended
Length “A” ±1/32
Basic
Part
Number
Δ Not available in Brass
ORDER EXAMPLE:
9400
Basic
Part
Number
2.00
Length A
between
centers
440
Thread
B
Material:
See chart
7
Finish:
See page
277
----
If metric thread is required, add to part number.
EXAMPLE:   9400-1.500-M3-SS-12
If a different thread depth B is required, add requirement to part number.
EXAMPLE:   9400-1.500-632-SS-12 (B =  6-32 x 3/8)
H
A
N
D
LE
S
260-274 HANDLES  11/6/07  11:37 AM  Page 265
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
266
SIDE MOUNTED ROUND HANDLE
114032 2.56 1.40
114034 5/16 5/16 3.06 1.90 .156 .219
114036 3.56 2.40
114038 2.56 1.40
114040 3/8 3/8 3.06 1.90 .204 .187 .282 .41
114042 3.56 2.40
114044 2.56 1.40
114046 1/2 3/8 3.06 1.90 .250 .407
114048 3.56 2.40
A Aluminum
B Brass
S Steel
SS Stainless Steel
Available Material (see page 275)
ORDER EXAMPLE:
114032
Basic
Part
Number
1.000
Length A
between
centers
A
Material:
See chart
22
Finish:
See page
277
---
Any one dimension or tolerance may be changed by adding to part number.
EXAMPLE:  114032-1.000-A-22MOD (X=.625)
Basic
Part
Number
D
Diameter Radius
H
+ .020
- .040
H1
± .020
F
± .005
G
± .010
C
± .010
X
± .010
A
± .010 Material Finish
H
A
N
D
LE
S
! TECH TIP
Not sure whether the part you selected will fit in your
application? Download a 3D CAD model of the part (in
the format of your choice) from www.accuratescrew.com
and find out!
260-274 HANDLES  11/6/07  11:37 AM  Page 266
267
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
www.accuratescrew.com HANDLES
OFFSET INTERNAL THREAD HANDLES
See pages 260-263 for complete information.
3/16 Round
1/4 Round
5/16 Round
3/8 Round
A
9/16
±3/32
5/16
±1/16
ORDER EXAMPLE:
8428
Basic

277
---
ORDER EXAMPLE:
16736
Basic
Part
Number
3.000
A
Center-to-Center
A
Material:
See chart
3
Finish:
See page
277
---
H
A
N
D
LE
S
260-274 HANDLES  11/6/07  11:37 AM  Page 273
1-888-208-2008
Fax (973) 244-9177
H
A
N
D
LE
S
274
FOLDING - INTERNAL THREAD OVAL
180˚ Infinite Position
FOLDING - WITH MOUNTING PLATE
Rectangular 180˚ Free Fall
Available Material (see page 275)
Aluminum Alloy
Basic Part
Number
Handle
Finish
Plate
Finish
Mounting
Plate
16792 Black Epoxy Black Anodized
16794
With Holes
Gray Epoxy Clear Anodized
16796 Without Holes Black Epoxy Black Anodized
16798 for Spot Welding Gray Epoxy Clear Anodized
A Aluminum
SS Stainless Steel
Available Material (see page 275)
7/16 X 9/32 8-32 7/16 7/8 21/32
5/8 X9/32 10-32 5/8 1-1/16 3/4
Oval Size BAvailable
Thread DC
Basic
Part
Number
H
Height
Oval Size
16768 2.000
16770 7/16 X 9/32 2.500
16772 3.000
16780 2.000
16782 5/8 X 9/32 2.500